Karns High School

2020 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent
2/22 West***

2/29 South Doyle (E.T.B.C.A. Play Day)***
Webb (E.T.B.C.A. Play Day)***
William Blount (E.T.B.C.A. Play Day)***

3/3 Morristown West***

3/9 Anderson County*
3/10 Anderson County*
3/13 Lenoir City

3/14 Cocke County~™"»

3/16 Halls*

3/17 Halls*

3/19 East Robertson (Smoky Bear Classic)**

3/20 Science Hill (Smoky Bear Classic)**

3/21 Arab, Alabama (Smoky Bear Classic)**
Cherokee (Smoky Bear Classic)**

3/23 Powell*
3/24 Powell*
3/27 Hardin Valley

3/30 Campbell County*
3/31 Campbell County*

4/2 Maryville (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**
4/3 Noblesville, IN (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**
4/4 Farragut (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**

CAK (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**

4/6 Clinton*
4/7 Clinton*
4/9 Happy Valley (John Whited Memorial Classic)**

4/10 TBD (Kingsport Tournament)**
TBD (Kingsport Tournament)**
4/11 TBD (Kingsport Tournament)**

4/14 Oak Ridge*
4/15 Oak Ridge*
4/16 South Doyle

4/20 Central*
4/21 Central*
4/23 South Doyle”
4/24 Seymour

4/27 Gibbs

Site
West

Karns
Karns
Karns

Morristown West

Karns

Anderson County
Lenoir City
Karns

Halls

Karns
Seymour
Sevier County
Pigeon Forge
Pigeon Forge

Powell
Karns
Hardin Valley

Karns

Campbell County
Maryville
Maryville
Farragut

CAK

Karns
Clinton
Cardinal Park
TBD

TBD

TBD

Oak Ridge
Karns
South Doyle

Karns
Central
Karns
Seymour

Karns

Time
12:00pm

10:00am
4:40pm
6:20pm

5:00pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm
3:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

5:30pm
10:00am/12:30pm
TBD

TBD

7:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm

7:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

6:30pm

**5/2 - 5/8 District Tournament (Times and Locations TBD)**

*Indicates District Game

**|ndicates Tournament Game

***|ndicates Preseason Games (E.T.B.C.A. games are each 5 innings)
AIndicates Senior Night

MVeterans Night



