

Karns High School 2020 Varsity Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
2/22	West***	West	12:00pm
2/29	South Doyle (E.T.B.C.A. Play Day)*** Webb (E.T.B.C.A. Play Day)***	Karns Karns	10:00am 4:40pm
	William Blount (E.T.B.C.A. Play Day)***	Karns	6:20pm
	William Bloant (E.T.B.C.A. Flay Day)	Karris	0.20pm
3/3	Morristown West***	Morr <mark>isto</mark> wn West	5:00pm
3/9	Anderson County*	Karns	7:30pm
3/10	Anderson County*	Anderson County	7:30pm
3/13	Lenoir City	Lenoir City	6:30pm
3/14	Cocke County^^	Karns	2:00pm
3/16	Halls*	Halls	5:00pm
3/17	Halls*	Karns	5:00pm
3/19	East Robertson (Smoky Bear Classic)**	Seymour	2:00pm
3/20	Science Hill (Smoky Bear Classic)**	Sevier County	2:00pm
3/21	Arab, Alabama (Smoky Bear Classic)**	Pigeon Forge	10:00am
-,	Cherokee (Smoky Bear Classic)**	Pigeon Forge	3:00pm
3/23	Powell*	Powell	7:30pm
3/24	Powell*	Karns	7:30pm
3/27	Hardin Valley	Hardin Valley	7:00pm
ĺ			
3/30	Campbell County*	Karns	5:30pm
3/31	Campbell County*	Campbell County	5:30pm
4/2	Maryville (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**	Maryville	6:00pm
4/3	Noblesville, IN (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**	Maryville	7:30pm
4/4	Farragut (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**	Farragut	12:00pm
ĺ	CAK (DeMarini Tounrmanet)**	CAK	3:30pm
			1
4/6	Clinton*	Karns	7:30pm
4/7	Clinton*	Clinton	7:30pm
4/9	Happy Valley (John Whited Memorial Classic)**	Cardinal Park	5:30pm
4/10	TBD (Kingsport Tournament)**	TBD	10:00am/12:30pm
•	TBD (Kingsport Tournament)**	TBD	TBD .
4/11	TBD (Kingsport Tournament)**	TBD	TBD
,	(3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
4/14	Oak Ridge*	Oak Ridge	7:30pm
4/15	Oak Ridge*	Karns	7:30pm
4/16	South Doyle	South Doyle	6:30pm
4/20	Central*	Karns	7:30pm
4/21	Central*	Central	5:30pm
4/23	South Doyle^	Karns	7:30pm
4/24	Seymour	Seymour	7:30pm
•		•	•
4/27	Gibbs	Karns	6:30pm

5/2 - 5/8 District Tournament (Times and Locations TBD)

^{*}Indicates District Game **Indicates Tournament Game ***Indicates Preseason Games (E.T.B.C.A. games are each 5 innings)

[^]Indicates Senior Night ^Veterans Night